• Material: PVC / PE,PP (on request)
• Compression Resistance: 320 / 750 Newton
• Impact Resistance: 1kg. / 2kg.
• Insulation Resistance: 200 V.
• Temp range: -20°C till +90°C
• Main usage: Electrical Installations, Public
buildings,Construction, Industries where high
mechanical protection is required
• Colors: Any color available upon request
Corrugated Pliable Tubes
Technical Details:
Corrugated Conduit Glands
Code Nominal
Size
Size (mm.) Coil
Length
(mt.) 320N 750N Inner Outer
OLSPCT16 OHSPCT16 16 11,2 16 100
OLSPCT20 OHSPCT20 20 14,5 20 100
OLSPCT25 OHSPCT25 25 18,5 25 50
OLSPCT32 OHSPCT32 32 24,5 32 50
OLSPCT40 OHSPCT40 40 31,2 40 50
OLSPCT50 OHSPCT50 50 39,6 50 25
* This product can also be supplied with a
draw wire. Please add “dw” after part code
Code Size
Size (mm.)
A B
OCTG16 16 16 30
OCTG20 20 20 35
OCTG25 25 25 43
OCTG32 32 32 50
OCTG40 40 40
OCTG50 50 50
38